
Frogmore Dance School

Class Timetable -   Easter 2023

TUESDAYS

16:00 - 16:25 25m Preparatory Ballet - 2½ yrs + 16:00 - 16:30 30m Boys Street Dance (EYFS. KS1. KS2)
16:30 - 17:10 40m Mini Freestyle - 5yrs + 16:30 - 17:00 30m Private Singing Lesson 8  / ICJ
17:15 - 17:55 40m Freestyle - B-G Medals 17:00 - 17:30 30m Private Singing Lesson 9 SC
18:00 - 18:40 40m Freestyle - G + 17:30 - 18:00 30m Private Singing Lesson 4 TB / RHF
18:45 - 19:25 40m Musical Theatre Level 4 18:00 - 19:00 1h Intermediate Syllabus Ballet & Pointe
19:30 - 20:10 40m Musical Theatre Level 5

WEDNESDAYS

15:50 - 16:20 30m Primary Modern 15:50 - 16:20 30m Little Movers - 3yrs +
16:25 - 16:55 30m Primary Tap 16:20 - 16:55 30m Little Tappers - 3yrs +
17:00 - 17:30 30m Pre Grade 1 Modern 17:00 - 17:30 30m Grade 1 Modern
17:35 - 18:15 40m Grade 1 Tap 17:35 - 18:15 40m Pre Grade 1 Tap 
18:20 - 18:50 30m Musical Theatre Level 2 - Yr2 + 18:20 - 18:50 30m Stretch & Condition Class 1B
18:55 - 19:25 30m Musical Theatre Level 3 18:55 - 19:25 30m Stretch & Condition Class 1A
19:30 - 20:15 45m Advanced Jazz 
20:15 - 20:45 30m Private Singing Lesson KC

THURSDAYS

15:50 - 16:30 40m Grade 2 Tap 15:50 - 16:30 40m Grade 3 Modern
16:30 - 17:10 40m Grade 3 Tap 16:30 - 17:10 40m Grade 2 Modern
17:15 - 17:55 40m Grade 4 Tap 17:15 - 17:55 40m Grade 5 Modern
17:55 - 18:40 45m Grade 5 Tap 17:55 - 18:40 45m Grade 4 Modern
18:40 - 19:25 45m Intermediate Tap 18:40 - 19:25 45m

FRIDAYS
16:00 - 16:45 45m Rhythmic Acro Level 1 - 6 yrs + 
16:50 - 17:35 45m Rhythmic Acro Level 1.5 17:00 - 17:40 40m Street Dance Level 1&2 7 yrs +
17:40 - 18:25 45m Rhythmic Acro Level 2 17:45 - 18:15 30m Private Singing Lesson KG
18:30 - 19:15 45m Rhythmic Acro Level 3 18:30 - 19:00 30m Private Singing Lesson  / RP
19:20 - 20:00 40m Commercial Street Dance Level 3
20:00 - 20:45 45m Stretch & Condition Class 2 

SATURDAYS
08:45 - 09:10 25m Preparatory Ballet Exam Prep 08:45 - 09:25 40m Progressing Ballet Technique (PBT) 
09:15 - 09:40 25m Preparatory Ballet - 2½ yrs + Advised for all students taking Grade 3 Ballet upwards

09:45 - 10:10 25m Primary Ballet 09:25 - 10:25 1h Freework Senior Ballet Class G5+
10:15 - 11:00 45m Junior Jazz - 7yrs+ 10:25 - 10:55 30m Pre-Pointe Work Class
11:00 - 11:45 45m Improvers Jazz 10:55 - 11:30 35m Grade 1 Ballet Class 1
11:45 - 12:30 50m Contemporary - 11yrs+ 11:30 - 12:10 40m Grade 1 Ballet Class 2
12:30 - 13:15 45m Leaps & Turns Technique Class 12:10 - 12:45 35m Grade 2 Ballet Class 1

12:45 - 13:25 40m Grade 2 Ballet Class 2
13:25 - 14:10 45m Grade 3 Ballet 13:30 - 14:00 30m Private Singing Lesson CY / 
14:10 - 15:00 50m Grade 4 Ballet

TERM DATES 2022-2023 TERM DATES 2023-2024
Term 1 - Tuesday 6th September to Saturday 22nd October 2022 (7 Weeks) Winter Term - Tuesday 5th September to Saturday 2nd December 2023 (7 + 5 Weeks)
Winter half term - 24th to 30th October Winter Half term - Monday 23rd to Sunday 29th October 2023 (1 Week)
Term 2 - Tuesday 1st November to Saturday 3rd of December 2022 (5 Weeks) Christmas Holiday - Monday 4th December 2023 to Sunday 7th January 2024
Christmas Holiday - Monday 5th December 2022 to January 2nd 2023 Spring Term - Tuesday 9th January to Saturday 23rd April 2024 (5 + 5 Weeks) 
Term 3 - Tuesday 3rd January to Saturday 11th February 2023 (6 Weeks) Spring Half Term - Monday 12th February to Sunday 18th February 2024 (1 Week)
Spring half term - 13th to 19th of February 2023 Easter Holiday - Monday 25th March to Sunday 14th April 2024 (3 weeks) 
Term 4 - Tuesday 20th February to Saturday 1st April 2023 (6 Weeks) Summer Term - Tuesday 16th April to Saturday 20th July 2024 (6 + 7 Weeks)
Easter Holidays - Monday 3rd April to Sunday 15th April 2023 Summer Half Term - Monday 27th May to Sunday 2nd June 2024 (1 Week)
Term 5 - Tuesday 18th April to Saturday 27th May 2023 (6 Weeks)
Summer Half term - 29th May to 3rd of June 2023 
Term 6 - Tuesday 6th June to Saturday 15th of July 2023 (6 Weeks)

PLEASE NOTE:

Parents/Guardians of students 4 years & under must remain within the hall communal areas for the duration of the class.


This is for insurance purposes. 

If your child cannot go to the toilet by themselves, a parent or guardian must remain in the building to aid with this. 



Advised for all students taking Grade 3 Ballet upwards



Advised for all students taking Grade 3 Ballet upwards


